
Consumabile Husqvarna

I.D.: 82662530

Data publicarii	26.05.23	Coduri CPV	42670000-3 16000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.426,92 RON - 2.426,92 RON

Descriere: Contin urmatoarele : 1. Ulei 2T 1l : 5 x 42.02 = 210.10 ; 2.Rola fir trimmy 2.4 mm : 6 x 300 = 1800 ; 3 .Dop : 2 x 18.49 = 36.98 ; 4.Manson 535RX : 1 x 46.22 = 46.22 ; 5.Manson 535RX : 1 x 71.43 = 71.43 ; 6.Piulita : 1 x 18.49 = 18.49 ; 7.Flansa :1 x 49.58 = 49.58 ; 8 .Tija 535RX :1 x 194.12 = 194.12 .
